

My Annapurana Inf resolution
Prkta.
31 SBD/2021-22

Mathayse Mathar Purwar? Tole (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagani's

DIVISION

Khagani

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1134

Abstract of cost

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Setting out pillars blue firing of working bench marks job					
Qty with item no. (4) Page 11					
					= 1.003
					CB. 3875.15 / m ² 3875 = ∞
5. Cleaning and grubbing road					
Land (by manual means) job					
Qty with item no. (3) Page 11					
					= 0.49 Hect
Qty with item no. (1) Page 16					
					= 0.12 Hect
					= 0.61 Hect
					CB. 5290.30 / m ² 32,312 = ∞
3/4, Plu Box cutting Excavation					
for structures in soil job					
Qty with item no. (2) Page 16					
					= 30,000
					CB. 75.57 / m ² 2267 = ∞
4. Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from borrow pit job					
(i) for 1000m length.					
Qty with item no. (3) Page 12					
					= 449,50 m ²
Qty with item no. (4) Page 19					
					= 119,57 m ²
					= 569,07 m ²
					CB. 190.36 / m ² 1,08,328 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 6. Construction of embankment with material obtained for 100m. Road					
867 vide item (4) page 12					
				= 299.80 m ²	
867 vide item (ii) page 19					
				= 292.82 m ²	
				= 592.62 m ²	
				@ B. 162.67 m ²	93148.00
6 7. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
867 vide item (6) page 12					
				= 768.95 m ²	
867 vide item (3) page 17					
				= 665.10 m ²	
867 vide item (8) page 20					
				= 414.66 m ²	
				= 1848.51 m ²	
				@ B. 192.04 m ²	3,54,988.00
7 8. Providing granular sub-base with coarse graded material					
867 vide item (6) page 12					
				= 421.20 m ²	
867 vide item (4) page 18					
				= 198.40 m ²	
				= 619.60 m ²	
				@ B. 219.578 m ²	18,60,507.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			@B 167.50/m	B	21419.00
29 Providing and laying PCC					
Pipe 100 mm dia					
Qty vide item no. (13) Page 13					
			= 15.00 m		
			@B 3667.04/m	B	55006.00
30 P/W 1.5 mm cement binding					
including curing job					
Qty vide item no. 18 Page 22					
			= 28.44 m ²		
			@B 47.18/m ²	B	1342.00
31 Painting two coats on new					
Qty vide item no. (19) Page 22					
			= 232.42 m ²		
			@B 101.40/m ²	B	23572.00
					B 59,31,729.00
32 Providing blinding of floor					
Heavy maintenance — job					
Qty vide item no. (21) Page 22					
			= 50 m ²		
			@B 844.59/m ²	B	42229.50
					B 59,83,079.00
Add Cost @ 12.1 B.					7117,969.00
Add LC @ 1.1 B.					59,831.00
Add S.F. 10% material B.					74,847.00
					B. 68,35,726.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			@B 167.50/m	B	21,417.00
²⁹ 34. Boulding and laying PCC					
Pipe 100 mm dia					
Qty vide item no. (13) Page 13					
			= 15.00 m		
			@B 3667.04/m	B	55006.00
³⁰ 32. P/W 1.5 mm cement burning					
including curing job					
Qty vide item no. 18 Page 22					
			= 28.44 m ²		
			@B 47.18/m	B	1342.00
³¹ 33. Painting two coats on rear					
Qty vide item no. (19) Page 22					
			= 232.42 m ²		
			@B 101.40/m	B	23,572.00
					B 59,831,729.00
³² 34. Boulding blinding of top of					
these maintenance job					
Qty vide item no. (21) Page 22					
			= 50 m ²		
			@B 844.59/m	B	42,229.00
					B 59,833,079.00
Add Cost @ 12.1 B.					7,17,969.00
Add LC @ 1.1 B.					59,831.00
Add S.F. 10% material B.					74,847.00
					B. 68,35,726.00

Continuation

Continuation